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ALVAREZ MUÑOZ-CABALLERO REBECA

BERLINCHES AGUIRRE AINHOA

CALVO FERNANDEZ ROSA MARIA

CARRETERO MUÑOZ ALICIA

CASADO FERNÁNDEZ ELENA

CASTRO DAMIAN ROSA MARIA

CORUJO VERGARA FRANCISCO

COSO JUÁREZ RAQUEL

CRESPO MUÑOZ ROSA MARIA

DE LA ROSA OREJUELA ANA MARIA

DE LA RUBIA MENA SUSANA

DEL OLMO GÓMEZ MARIA DEL PILAR

DIAGO BARTOLOMÉ M. DEL MAR

DIAZ RUBIO PALOMA

DIAZ SEVILLA ISMAEL

GARCÍA GARCIA SARA

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ GEMA ISABEL

GÓMEZ TOLEDANO MARÍA DEL VALLE

***1779**

***3786**

***7169**

***6197**

***5202**

***1213**

***9171**

***0586**

***1254**

***7004**

***2645**

***2137**

***6301**

***1480**

***6107**

***9455**

***5294**

***0779**

8203730200

8203730200

8203730200

1611387006Z

1607151406W

8203730200

8203730200

8201730200

8201730200

8203730200

8203730200

8208730200

8203730200

8203730200

8203730200

1611251403L

8217730200

8204730200

TARDE

MAÑANA

TARDE

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

HOSPITAL U. RAMÓN Y CAJAL

HOSPITAL U. RAMÓN Y CAJAL

HOSPITAL U. RAMÓN Y CAJAL

C.S. EL ESPINILLO

C.S. LAVAPIES

HOSPITAL U. RAMÓN Y CAJAL

HOSPITAL U. RAMÓN Y CAJAL

HOSPITAL U. LA PAZ

HOSPITAL U. LA PAZ

HOSPITAL U. RAMÓN Y CAJAL

HOSPITAL U. RAMÓN Y CAJAL

H. I. U. NIÑO JESÚS

HOSPITAL U. RAMÓN Y CAJAL

HOSPITAL U. RAMÓN Y CAJAL

HOSPITAL U. RAMÓN Y CAJAL

C.S. CACERES

H. G. U. GREGORIO MARAÑÓN

HOSPITAL U. CLÍNICO SAN CARLOS

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE NIF CENTRO/CIAS DESTINO TURNOLOCALIDAD
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GRANADOS REBOLLO JORGE

GUZMAN DE VILLORIA LEBIEDZIEJEWSKI EVA

HERNÁNDEZ HERNÁNDEZ MARÍA DEL PILAR

JIMENEZ PALOMO MIGUEL ANGEL

LARA PARRILLA GLORIA MARIA

LARUMBE DOMINGO ESTHER

LOZANO GARCÍA ESPERANZA

MARBAN MODRON CRISTINA

MARTÍN GARCÍA ANTONIO

MONFORTE DORADO SARA

MONGE TELLO RUBÉN

MONTERO ALDA CONSUELO

MORALES MARTÍN MARÍA TERESA

MORENO PEREZ NURIA

MUÑOZ MEDINA GEMA

OLAZABAL MARTIN BEGOÑA

OLIVARES CARRETERO LAURA

PLAZA PÉREZ ANA MARÍA

***7614**

***8265**

***0558**

***0473**

***2789**

***3022**

***1671**

***7180**

***5742**

***8329**

***3019**

***8071**

***9749**

***9825**

***8836**

***6181**

***0621**

***8974**

8203730200

8217730200

1699927065D

8203730200

8203730200

8203730200

8203730200

8203730200

8201730200

8208730200

8201730200

8201730200

8201730200

8203730200

8201730200

8203730200

8219730200

8217730200

MAÑANA

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

SAN LORENZO DE EL ESCORIAL

MADRID

HOSPITAL U. RAMÓN Y CAJAL

H. G. U. GREGORIO MARAÑÓN

G.A.P._SERVICIOS CENTRALES

HOSPITAL U. RAMÓN Y CAJAL

HOSPITAL U. RAMÓN Y CAJAL

HOSPITAL U. RAMÓN Y CAJAL

HOSPITAL U. RAMÓN Y CAJAL

HOSPITAL U. RAMÓN Y CAJAL

HOSPITAL U. LA PAZ

H. I. U. NIÑO JESÚS

HOSPITAL U. LA PAZ

HOSPITAL U. LA PAZ

HOSPITAL U. LA PAZ

HOSPITAL U. RAMÓN Y CAJAL

HOSPITAL U. LA PAZ

HOSPITAL U. RAMÓN Y CAJAL

HOSPITAL EL ESCORIAL

H. G. U. GREGORIO MARAÑÓN
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RAMÍREZ MONTIEL MARÍA DOLORES

RODRIGUEZ CASTRO BEATRIZ

ROMERO ARROYO MARIA TERESA

SALGADO MARTINEZ CRISTINA MARIA

SÁNCHEZ CANO MARÍA MILAGROS

SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA VERÓNICA

SANJUAN BARON BARBARA

SANTOS FERNANDEZ INMACULADA

SIERRA ANTON MARIA CRISTINA

SIMON OTERO ROBERTO

SORIANO GARCIA ROBERTO

TOSTADO VALERA ANA MARÍA

TOVAR FERRO LETICIA

VILLA COLMENAREJO MARIA DE LOS REMEDIOS

***2879**

***0606**

***2201**

***7149**

***7444**

***8351**

***6323**

***2434**

***6307**

***7077**

***1375**

***4790**

***2367**

***3501**

8203730200

8219730200

8203730200

8205730200

8201730200

8201730200

1601071405M

8203730200

8201730200

8201730200

1605341405D

8204730200

1699937015T

8203730200

TARDE

TARDE

TARDE

MADRID

SAN LORENZO DE EL ESCORIAL

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

ALCOBENDAS

MADRID

MADRID

MADRID

HOSPITAL U. RAMÓN Y CAJAL

HOSPITAL EL ESCORIAL

HOSPITAL U. RAMÓN Y CAJAL

HOSPITAL U. DE LA PRINCESA

HOSPITAL U. LA PAZ

HOSPITAL U. LA PAZ

C.S. TORITO

HOSPITAL U. RAMÓN Y CAJAL

HOSPITAL U. LA PAZ

HOSPITAL U. LA PAZ

C.S. MARQUES DE LA VALDAVIA

HOSPITAL U. CLÍNICO SAN CARLOS

GERENCIA AP - SERVICIOS CENTRALES / GENERAL ORAA 
_TARJETA SANITARIA

HOSPITAL U. RAMÓN Y CAJAL

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE NIF CENTRO/CIAS DESTINO TURNOLOCALIDAD


